
Online Admission Schedulefor 

UndergraduateDegree Courses, 2017 
 

Course Phase Date & Time of 

Publication of list 

Online Payments 

will start on 

Online Payments 

will be closed on 

Verification of 

Documents at College 

 

 

 

Honours 

I 17/06/2017 

12 noon 

17/06/2017 

12 noon 

20/06/2017 

3 pm 

 

 

04/07/2017 

& 

06/07/2017 

11 am to 3 pm 

II 21/06/2017 

12 noon 

21/06/2017 

12 noon 

22/06/2017 

3 pm 

III 23/06/2017 

12 noon 

23/06/2017 

12 noon 

24/06/2017 

3 pm 

IV 26/06/2017 

12 noon 

26/06/2017 

12 noon 

27/06/2017 

3 pm 

V 28/06/2017 

12 noon 

28/06/2017 

12 noon 

29/06/2017 

3 pm 

VI 30/06/2017 

12 noon 

30/06/2017 

12 noon 

01/06/2017 

3 pm 

 

General I 04/07/2017 

12 noon 

04/07/2017 

12 noon 

06/07/2017 

3 pm 

07/07/2017 

11 am to 3 pm 

 

  



List of candidates eligible for Online Admission for 

UndergraduateDegree Courses, 2017 

 

HonoursPhase I 

 
Date & Time of 

Publication of list 

Online Payments 

will start on 

Online Payments 

will be closed on 

Verification of Documents 

at College 

17/06/2017 

12 noon 

17/06/2017 

12 noon 

20/06/2017 

3 pm 

04/07/2017&06/07/2017 

 

11 am – 3 pm 

 
Stream Subject COMBINED SC ST OBC-A OBC-B PC 

B. A. Bengali 1 – 35 1 – 13 1 – 4 1 – 4 1 – 3 1, 2 

Economics 1 – 7 1 – 1 0 – 0 0 – 0 1 – 1 0 

Education 1 – 18 1 – 7 1 – 2 1 – 2 1 – 2 0 

English 1 – 35 1 – 13 1 – 4 1 – 4 1 – 3 1 

Geography 1 – 24 1 – 8 1 – 2 1 – 3 1 – 2 1, 2 

History 1 – 35 1 – 13 1 – 3 1 – 4 1 – 3 1 

Music 1 – 20 1 – 5 0 – 0 0 – 0 1 – 3 0 

Philosophy 1 – 35 1 – 10 1 – 1 1 – 3 1 – 3 0 

Political Science 1 – 22 1 – 9 1 – 1 1 – 3 1 – 2 0 

Sanskrit 1 – 35 1 – 13 1 – 2 1 – 4 1 – 3 0 

  

B. Sc. Chemistry 1 – 14 1 – 5 0 – 0 1 – 2 1 – 1 1 

Economics 1 – 7 0 – 0 0 – 0 0 – 0 1 – 1 0 

Geography 1 – 7 1 – 1 0 – 0 0 – 0 1 – 1 0 

Mathematics 1 – 22 1 – 8 1 – 1 1 – 3 1 – 2 1 

Microbiology 1 – 22 1 – 8 1 – 1 1 – 3 1 – 2 0 

Nutrition 1 – 18 1 – 7 1 – 1 1 – 2 1 – 2 0 

Physics 1 – 18 1 – 2 0 – 0 1 – 1 1 – 2 0 

Zoology 1 – 8 1 – 3 1 – 1 1 – 2 1 – 1 0 

 

FURTHER NOTICE MAY PUBLISH (IF THERE IS ANY VACANCY) 


